
PENGUIN DR

WOODACRE DR

MA
RS

AL
IS

 AV
E

HILLVALE DR

CALCUTTA DR

GR
AS

SY
 R

ID
GE

TR
L

GLEN ARBOR DR

GL
EN

AR
BO

R 
CT

SU
MA

TR
A

DR

MA
RY

LA
ND

 AV
E

Council
District 3

Council
District 4

Council District: 4

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«616 Calcutta Drive

Drainage Relief Improvements 

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



ANNAROSE
DR

GL
EN

 O
AK

S B
LV

D

AU
TU

MN
WO

OD
S T

RL

HUNTERS VIEW LN

FO
X H

ILL
 LN

ROCK GARDEN TRL

OAK TRL

FO
RE

ST
HAVEN TRL

REYNOLDSTONLN

BURRELL DR

STILLMEADOW RD

GLEN STONE LN

RED BIRD LN EMBREY DR

FIREFLY LN
CHERRY
GLEN LN

LAURELAND RD

TIMBER DELL LN

LONGLEAF LN

WOOD RIVER RD

Council
District 3

Council
District 4

Council District: 4

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«816 Glen Oaks Boulevard

Erosion Control Improvements

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



HO
RT

EN
SE

 AV
E

YEWPON AVE

KINGSLEY DR

MONTAGUE AVE

SINGING
HILLS DR

LEDBETTER DR

MALDEN LN

DE KALB AVE

OWEGA AVE

RAMONA AVE

STROBEL AVE

UNIVERSI TYHILLS
BLVD

FIVE MILE DR

ADELAIDE DR

PENTAGON PKWY

FIVE MILE PKWY

Council
District 3

Council
District 4

Council District: 4

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«Yewpon Avenue at Kingsley Drive

Drainage Relief Improvements

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



URBAN
A VE

MC
NE

IL 
ST

SC
OT

TS
DA

LE
DR

TO
L B

ER
TS

T

ROCKBLUFF DR

PARKDALE DR

MILITARY SERVMILITARY PKWY

IRELAND AVE

WOF
FO

RD
DR

PEAKWOODDR
LO

GA
NW

OO
D

DR

GREENCREEK
DR

MI
LIT

AR
Y

CI
R

FAIRDALE AVE

DAY ST

OAK CREEK CIR

LANDERDR

ELVA AVE

DRIFTWOO D
DR

MI
LIT

ARY

C I R

Council
District 5

Council
District 7

Council District: 5

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«3602 Loganwood Drive

Drainage Relief Improvements 

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



PARK LN

LIVELY LN

BE
EC

HW
OO

D 
LN

RO
CH

EL
LE

DR

Council
District 6

Council District: 6

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«3808 Lively Lane

Drainage Relief Improvements 

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



WOODHUE RD

BAR X ST

RANGEWAY DR

HUNNICUT RD

HIGHLAND RD

STONYCREEK DR

DRIFTWAY DR

GREENLAND
DR

W
ILDOAK

DR
CL

AR
EM

ONT
DR

TELEGRAPH AVE

FERGUSON RD

KINGSWOOD DR

WILDOAK CIR

MILL
ST

ON
E

DR

GRAYCLIFF DR

LONGHORN ST

FALL RIVER DR

EL CERRITO DR

WOODHUECIR

Council
District 7

Council
District 9

Council District: 7

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«2447 Highland Road

Erosion Control Improvements 

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



PE
AV

Y R
D

OATES DR

VI
NE

WO
OD

DR

PROVINCE LN
CO

LD
WAT

ER
 CI

R

CLARKSDALE DR

KINGSMAN
DR

CL
AR

KS
DA

LE
PL

TAMARACK DR

BE
TH

AN
YD

R

FOXGROVECIR

ESTACADO DR

TWIN CREEK DR

SKYVIEW

DR

OA
TE

S
CI

R

TWIN CREEK CIR

KILTARTAN DR
PEAVY PL

PEAVY CIR

VIEWCREST DRHE
AT

HE
RW

OO
D

DR
MILLMAR CIR

CROWBERRY DR

MA
PL

ET
ON

DR

BE
EC

HM
ON

T D
R

MILLMAR DR

CO
LD

WATE
R

CIR

Council
District 9

Council District: 9

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«1739, 1745, 1751 Tamarack Drive 

Erosion Control Improvements 

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



BURNING LOG LN

WOODBEND LN

Council
District 10

Council District: 10

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«13156 Burning Log Lane

Erosion Control Improvements

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



HI
LL

CR
ES

T R
D

ALPHA RD

AS
HR

IDG
E D

R

TEAKWOOD DR

ELMRIDGE DR

Council
District 11

Council District: 11

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«Teakwood Drive at Elmridge Drive 

Drainage Relief Improvements  

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



ED
GE

ME
RE

 R
D TH

AC
KE

RY
 ST

TU
RT

LE
CR

EE
KB

LV
D

JOYCE WAY

WALNUT HILL LN

LUPTON DR

DESCO DR

STEFANI DR

HI
LL

CR
ES

T R
D

PARK LN

TIBBS
ST

PRESTONSHIRE LN

CHIPPERTON

DR

DE
SC

O
CI

R

Council
District 11

Council
District 13

Council District: 13

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«

Preston Hollow Channel, Phases 1 & 2
Channel Improvements 

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 



DU
ND

EE
 D

R

RO
YA

L C
HA

PE
L D

R

RO
YA

L C
LU

B 
LN

CHANNEL DR

ROYAL LN

COOGAN DR

GA
BL

E D
R

W
EB

B
CH

AP
EL

RD

RO
YA

L H
AV

EN
 LN

REGENT DR

GABLECIR

ROTAN LN

FLOWERDALE LN

DAMON
LN

LEAHYDR

CATAMORE LN

WOODWIND LN

SEY
MOU

RD
R

ROYAL GABLE DR

LATHAM DR

LEAHY DR

Council
District 6

Council
District 6

Council
District 13

Council District: 13

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«3162 Royal Lane

Storm Drainage Relief 

Dallas Water Utilities
2019 Storm Drainage and Erosion Control Projects 

Contract No. 19-497E 




